
ROCKLAND CHINESE SCHOOL 2023-2024 CALENDAR

DATE SCHOOL ACTIVITY CHINESE CULTURE LAB

09/10/23

09/17/23

09/24/23

10/01/23

10/15/23

10/22/23

10/29/23

11/05/23

11/12/23

11/19/23

12/03/23
12/10/23
12/17/23

01/07/24
01/14/24
01/21/24
01/28/24

02/04/24

02/25/24

03/03/24
03/10/24
03/17/24
03/24/24

04/07/24
04/14/24
04/21/24
04/28/24

05/05/24

05/19/24
05/26/24

SE
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C
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N
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V
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A
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09/03/23

1 Culture Lab (0)

2 Culture Lab - CNY prep (1)

3 Culture Lab - CNY prep (2)

4 No Culture Lab - Staff Meeting

10/08/23

5 Culture Lab - CNY prep (3)

6 Culture Lab - CNY prep (4)

7 Culture Lab - CNY prep (5)

8 Culture Lab - CNY prep (6)

9 Culture Lab - CNY prep (7)

10 No Culture Lab 

11/26/23

11 Culture Lab - CNY prep (8)
12 Culture Lab - CNY prep (9)
13 Culture Lab - CNY prep (10)

12/24/23
12/31/23

14 Culture Lab - CNY prep (11)
15 Culture Lab - CNY prep (12)
16
17 No Culture Lab - Parent Teacher Conference

18 No Culture Lab - CNY celebration
02/11/24
02/18/24

19 Culture Lab (1)

20 Culture Lab (2)
21 Culture Lab (3)
22 Culture Lab (4)
23 Culture Lab (5)

03/31/24

24 Culture Lab (6)
25 Culture Lab (7)
26 Culture Lab (8)
27 Culture Lab (9)

28 Culture Lab (10)
05/12/24

29 No Culture Lab - Staff Meeting
30 No Culture Lab 

School Closed
School in session

First Day of School (Open House)

School Closed

School Closed

School Closed
School Closed

School in session*

School Closed*
School Closed

School Closed

School Closed

CNY Rehearsal*

CNY CELEBRATION*

End of school year celebration / PICNIC


