

## ROCKLAND CHINESE SCHOOL 2023-2024 CALENDAR

	DATE		SCHOOL ACTIVITY	CHINESE CULTURE LAB
SEPT	09/03/23			
	09/10/23	1	First Day of School (Open House)	Culture Lab (0)
	09/17/23	2		Culture Lab - CNY prep (1)
	09/24/23	3		Culture Lab - CNY prep (2)
	I			•
	10/01/23	4		No Culture Lab - Staff Meeting
	10/08/23		School Closed	
OCT	10/15/23	5		Culture Lab - CNY prep (3)
	10/22/23	6		Culture Lab - CNY prep (4)
	10/22/23	7		Culture Lab - CNY prep (5)
	-3, -3, 23	•	1	,
	11/05/23	8		Culture Lab - CNY prep (6)
	11/12/23	9		Culture Lab - CNY prep (7)
NOV	11/12/23	10		No Culture Lab
Z		10	School Clased	THE CUITAIN LAD
	11/26/23		School Closed	
			I	
	12/03/23	11		Culture Lab - CNY prep (8)
	12/10/23	12		Culture Lab - CNY prep (9)
DEC	12/17/23	13		Culture Lab - CNY prep (10)
	12/24/23		School Closed	
	12/31/23		School Closed	
		_		
_	01/07/24	14		Culture Lab - CNY prep (11)
JAN	01/14/24	15		Culture Lab - CNY prep (12)
	01/21/24	16	School in session*	No Culture Lab Decest Track Co. C
	01/28/24	17	CNY Rehearsal*	No Culture Lab - Parent Teacher Conference
	02/04/24	18	CNY CELEBRATION*	No Culture Lab - CNY celebration
_	02/11/24		School Closed*	
FEB	02/18/24		School Closed	
	02/25/24	19		Culture Lab (1)
			I	
	03/03/24	20		Culture Lab (2)
L C	03/10/24	21		Culture Lab (3)
MAR	03/17/24	22		Culture Lab (4)
	03/24/24	23	Cohool Clared	Culture Lab (5)
	03/31/24		School Closed	
	04/07/24	24		Culture Lab (6)
APR	04/14/24	25		Culture Lab (7)
	04/21/24	26		Culture Lab (8)
	04/28/24	27		Culture Lab (9)
	05/05/24	28		Culture Lab (10)
	05/05/24		School Closed	(20)
MAY	05/12/24	29		No Culture Lab - Staff Meeting
×				
MA	05/26/24	30	End of school year celebration / PICNIC	No Culture Lab

School Closed
School in session